Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—January 2021 www.eaton.com V5-T1-157
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Irm (Amps)
Screw Terminal
Catalog Number
Maximum Motor Ratings 1
Maximum kW Rating
AC-3—P (kW)
Maximum hp Rating—P (hp)
UL 508/CSA C22.2 No. 14
Three-Phase Three-Phase
220–
240V
380–
415V 440V 500V
660–
690V 200V 240V 480V 600V
0.16 0.1–0.16 2.2 — — — — 0.06 2 2 2 2 XTPBP16BC1
0.25 0.16–0.25 3.5 — 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.12 2 2 2 2 XTPBP25BC1
0.4 0.25–0.4 5.6 0.06 0.09 0.12 0.12 0.18 2 2 2 2 XTPBP40BC1
0.63 0.4–0.63 8.8 0.09 0.12 0.18 0.25 0.25 2 2 2 2 XTPBP63BC1
1 0.63–1 14 0.12 0.25 0.25 0.37 0.55 2 2 2 1/2 XTPB001BC1
1.6 1–1.6 22 0.25 0.55 0.55 0.75 1.1 2 2 3/4 3/4 XTPB1P6BC1
2.5 1.6–2.5 35 0.37 0.75 1.1 1.1 1.5 1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 XTPB2P5BC1
4 2.5–4 56 0.75 1.5 1.5 2.2 3 3/4 3/4 2 3 XTPB004BC1
6.3 4–6.3 88 1.1 2.2 3 3 4 1 1-1/2 3 5 XTPB6P3BC1
10 6.3–10 140 2.2 4 4 4 7.5 3 3 7-1/2 10 XTPB010BC1
12 8–12 168 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 11 3 3 7-1/2 10 XTPB012BC1
16 10–16 224 4 7.5 9 9 12.5 3 5 10 10 XTPB016BC1
20 16–20 280 5.5 9 11 12.5 15 5 — — 15 XTPB020BC1
25 20–25 350 5.5 12.5 12.5 15 22 — 7-1/2 15 20 XTPB025BC1
Frame B
V5-T1-180 Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—January 2021 www.eaton.com
1
1